Naam

Acke

Bracke
Breemeersch
Callens
Casteur
Claeys
Coulembier
De Meyer

De Smet
Debaere
Declercq
Defeyter
Demeulemeester
Desmet
Destadsbader
Develtere
D'haene
Glorieux
Goddeeris
Himpe

Himpe
Hocedez
Holderbeke
lecointre
Louwagie
Loyson
Martens
Provost
Rombaut
Thibaut
Valcke

Van Aerde
Van Dycke
Vande Casteele
Vandenborre
Vandermarliere
Vanhaverbeke
Vanhoucke
Vanlancker

Voornaam

Wim
Maurijn
Lieven
Ruben
Tom
Marlon
Sammy
Jesse
Pieterjan
Brent
Greet
Ine
Bernard
Thomas
Kevin
Jeroen
Kurt
Annelies
Andreas
Mathieu
Karen
Steven
Arne
frank
Thijs
Tine
Patrick
Xavier
Anouck
Géraldine
John
Veronique
Bas
Justin
Jolien
sam
kurt
Stijn
Ann

Geslacht
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Cat

H24
HU23
H24
H24
H24
HU23
H40
H24
H24
H24
D24
DU23
H50
H24
H24
H24
H40
D24
H24
H24
D24
H40
H24
H40
H24
D24
H40
H24
DU23
D24
H40
D40
HU23
H24
DU23
H24
H40
HU23
D24



